
MONTH DAY RECONCILIATION SESSIONS 

SEPTEMBER   

Parent Mtg.  Tues. Sept. 26  6:30pm Holy Family Faith Room 

 Saturday Sept. 30  4:45 - 6:00 Session 1 – Chapters 1 & 2 

OCTOBER   

 or Sunday Oct. 1  10:15 - 11:30 Session 1 – Chapters 1 & 2 

Parent Mtg. Tues. Oct. 24  6:30pm Holy Family Faith Room 

 Saturday Oct. 28  4:45 - 6:00 Session 2 – Chapters 3 & 4 

 or Sunday Oct. 29  10:15 - 11:30 Session 2 – Chapters 3 & 4 

NOVEMBER   

Parent Mtg.  Tues. Nov. 21  6:30pm Holy Family Faith Room 

 Saturday Nov. 25  4:45 - 6:00 Session 3 – Chapters 5 & 6 

 or Sunday Nov. 26 10:15 - 11:30 Session 3 – Chapters 5 & 6 

DECEMBER   

Parent Mtg.  Tues  Dec. 5   6:30pm Holy Family Faith Room 

    Saturday Dec 9  4:45 – 6:00  Session 4 – Chapters 7 & 8 

 or  Sunday Dec 10 10:15 – 11:30 Session 4 – Chapters 7 & 8 

 1st RECONCILIATION 
 SERVICE 

 Location, date and time for Reconciliation 
Service TBA 

   

MONTH DAY COMMUNION SESSIONS 

JANUARY   

Parent Meeting Tues Jan. 16  6:30pm Holy Family Faith Room 

 Saturday Jan 20  4:45 – 6:00 Session 1 - Chapters 1 & 2 

 or Sunday Jan 21  10:15 – 11:30 Session 1 - Chapters 1 & 2 

FEBRUARY   

Parent Mtg.  Tues. Feb. 6  6:30pm Holy Family Faith Room 

    Saturday Feb 10   4:45 – 6:00 Session 2 – Chapters 3 & 4 

 or Sunday Feb 11  10:15 – 11:30 Session 2 – Chapters 3 & 4 

Parent Mtg.  Tues Feb. 27  6:30pm Holy Family Hall 

MARCH   

 Saturday Mar. 2   4:45 – 6:00 Session 3 – Chapters 5 & 6 

 or Sunday Mar. 3 10:15 – 11:30 Session 3 – Chapters 5 & 6 

   

1st RECONCILIATION & 1st COMMUNION Sessions FOR 2023-2024  
SATURDAYS - St. Patrick's Church Hall 4:45 to 6:00 OR 

SUNDAYS - Holy Family Church Faith Room 10:15 to 11:30 

 

s 

 



 

APRIL   

RETREAT Sat Apr 13  10am - 12:00pm Holy Family Hall 

Parent Mtg.  Tues. Apr. 16  6:30pm Holy Family Hall 

    Saturday Apr. 20  4:45 – 6:00    Session 4 – Chapters 7 & 8 

 or Sunday Apr. 21 10:15 – 11:30 Session 4 – Chapters 7 & 8 

1ST COMMUNION 
MASSES 

TBA ST. PATRICK’S  

 TBA HOLY FAMILY 

   

   


